

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Constn. of Road from				
	Tol to Mahinathpur Uttar Tol				
	under M.M.G.S.V (WB)				
Agency:-	Nilamber Tower Private Limited				
	C/O-Delip Kumar, At+P.O-Jaynagar				
	Boahman Tola, P.S-Jaynagar				
	Dist. - Madhubani (Bihar)				
Agreement -	33 MBD/2020-21 M.M.G.S.V (WB)				
Date of commencement -	01-07-2020				
Date of Completion -	30-06-2021				
Date of measurement -					
Rate:-	4.50%. Below				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
17/1	Setting out pillars, pointing & fixing of working ---				
	--- do --- do --- all				
	complete Job.				
P-21	Qty - 14 nos.				
	@ Rs 2424.92 / each = 33,907 = 00				
22/2	Clearing and grubbing Road land (By manual means) --- do --- do				
	--- all complete Job				
P-21 & 22	Qty - 0.63 Hec				
	@ Rs. 51133.76 / Hec = 32214 = 00				
37/3	Dismantling Bricks of existing structure like culvert --- do --- do --- all complete Job.				
P-34	Qty - 24.75 m ³				
	@ Rs. 231.77 / cum = 5736 = 00				
41/4	Rec/ptc Dismantling of existing structures like culvert --- do --- do --- all complete Job.				

Continuation

C.O = 71,857 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-34	Qty - 4.50 m ³				
	@ Rs. 406.83 / cum =				1831 = 00
[5]/5	Construction of Embankment with approved material				
	— do —				
	— do — all complete				
	Job. 12-37				
P-22	Qty - 12.37 m ³				
	@ Rs. 29.57 / cum =				366 = 00
[6]/6+7	Construction of embankment with materials obtained				
	From — do — do				
	— all complete Job.				
	(i) For 1000 m Lead				
	466.68				
P-22	Qty. 388.92 m ³				
	@ Rs. 175.22 / cum =				81,772 = 00
	(ii) For 100 m Lead				
P-22	Qty - 1866.72 m ³				
	@ Rs. 140.13 / cum =				2,61,583 = 00
[7]/8	Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders with				
	— do — do —				
	— all complete				
	Job				

Continuation

C-0 = 417,409 = 00

Sh. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
p-23	Qty-	1284	388	m ³	
p-36	Qty-	24.063	m ³		
	T. Qty-	1308.451	m ³		
	@ Rs.	176.86 / cum			2,31,413=00
12/9	GSB-I For Graveling material				
	by providing well graded				
	--- do --- do ---				
	--- all complete job.				
p-23	Qty-	1012.50	m ³		
p-34	Qty-	40.50	m ³		
	T. Qty-	1053.00	m ³		
	@ Rs.	2936.42 / cum			30,92,050=00
12/10	WBM-III, Providing, laying				
	spreading and compacting				
	Stone --- do --- do ---				
	--- all complete job.				
p-23	Qty-	351.565	m ³		
p-35	Qty-	14.063	m ³		
	T. Qty-	365.628	m ³		
	@ Rs.	3725.73 / cum			13,62,231=00
12/11	Prime coat- providing and				
	applying primer coat with				
	Bitumen emulsion				
	(SS-1) on --- do ---				
	--- do --- all complete job				

Continuation

C.O=51,03,103=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-35	Qty - 4912.50 m ²				
	@ Rs. 44.61 / m ²				2,19,147=00
(117)/12	Tack coat - Pending.				
	laying and rolling and				
	applying tack coat --				
	-- do -- do -- all				
	complete Job.				
P-35826	Qty - 4912.50 m ²				
	@ Rs. 15.18 / m ²				74,572=00
(112)/13	Mix seal surfacing -				
	Pending, laying and				
	rolling of coarse-graded				
	material -- do --				
	-- do -- all complete				
	Job.				
P-36	Qty - 4912.50 m ²				
	@ Rs. 223.08 / m ²				10,95,880=00
(113)/14	PCC Portion				
	G.S.B. material construction				
	of G.S.B. by providing well				
	graded material -- do --				
	-- do -- all complete Job.				
P-24	Qty - 193.16 m ³				
	@ Rs. 2936.42 / cum				5,67,199=00

Continuation

C.O = 70,59,902=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134						
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No	L	B	D.		
(147)/15	pcc.					
	in BM - III. Boundary laying					
	and spreading --- do					
	--- do --- all complete					
	Job.					
P-24	Qty - 144.87 m ³					
	@ Rs. 37.25.73/cum = 539.747=00					
(152)/16	pcc:- construction of un-					
	-reinforced, plain cement					
	concrete pavement ---					
	--- do --- do --- all					
	Complete Job.					
P-24	Qty - 309.06 m ³					
	@ Rs. 7232.46/cum = 2235,264=00					
(16)/24	Providing and fixing					
	Logo of M.M.B.S. project					
	intermediate sign board					
	--- do --- do --- all					
	Complete Job.					
P-36	Qty - 2 nos.					
	@ Rs. 10713.09/each = 21,426=00					
(17)/28	Earth work in excavation					
	for foundation at ----					
	do --- do --- all					
	Complete Job.					

Continuation C.O = 98,56,339=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-24+25	Qty - 119.19 m ³				
	@Rs. 269.32/cum = 32,100=00				
118/29	Providing M15 R.C (1:25:5)				
	as levelling course in				
	Foundation — do — do				
	— all complete Job.				
p-25	18.466 Qty - 19.496 m ³				
	@Rs. 5727.61/cum = 1,05,388=00				
119/30	Plain reinforced cement				
	concrete in substructure				
	— do — do — all				
	complete Job.				
p-25	Qty - 134.037 m ³				
	@Rs. 6539.23/cum = 8,76,499=00				
120/31	Providing & laying R.C				
	pipe NP-3 for culvert				
	— do — do —				
	— all complete Job.				
p-25	Qty - 30.00m				
	@Rs. 3824.07/m = 1,14,722=00				
121/32	Painting on parapet				
	wall (Black + white				
	strips painting two				
	coats — do — do				

Continuation

C.O = 1,09,85,048=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
— all complete Job.					
P-25+26 Qty - 82.56 m ²					
@ Rs. 97.18 / m ² = 8023=00					
122/33 Earthwork in excavation					
for structures as per					
drawing — do — do —					
— all complete Job.					
P-29 Qty - 74.321 m ³					
@ Rs. 269.32 / m ³ = 20,016=00					
123/34 Sand filling in foundation					
Trenches as per —					
— do — do — all					
complete Job.					
P-29+30 Qty - 1.01 m ³					
@ Rs. 453.20 / cum = 458=00					
124/35 Providing PCC M15					
(1:2.5:5) concrete for					
plain concrete — do					
— do — all					
complete Job.					
P-30 Qty - 10.986 m ³					
@ Rs. 5727.61 / cum = 62,924=00					
125/36 Providing PCC M-15					

Continuation

C-0 = 1,10,76,469=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12-5-5) Concrete for plain concrete in open foundation -- do -- -- do -- all complete Job.					
P-30 Qty 48.806 m ³ Lmt = 47.216 @ Rs. 5727.61/m ³ = 2,70,435=00					
(26)/37 Plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure complete -- do -- -- do -- all complete Job.					
P-30+31 Qty 22.896 m ³ Lmt = 22.886 m ³ @ Rs. 6204.87/cum = 1,40,764=00					
(27)/38 Plain/reinforced cement concrete (M-20) in substructure -- do -- -- do -- all complete Job.					
P-31 Qty 6.672 m ³ @ Rs. 6539.23/cum = 43,630=00					
(28)/39 Rcc M25 in Deck slab Pouring and laying reinforced cement concrete					

Continuation

C.V = 1,15,31,298=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
In Superstructure---					
--- do ---					
--- all complete Job.					
P-31 Qty - 3.686 m ³					
@ Rs. 7504.85 / cum = 27,663 = 00					
(29)/40 Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar---					
--- do ---					
--- all complete Job					
P-31+32 Qty - 0.487 MT					
@ Rs. 47137.92 / MT = 22,956 = 00					
(30)/41 Providing and filling joint sealing compound as per --- do ---					
--- do --- all complete Job.					
P-32 Qty - 12.00 m					
@ Rs. 37.04 / m = 444 = 00					
(31)/42 Providing and fitting to weepholes in brick masonry, plain/Reinforced concrete abutment---					
--- do ---					
--- all complete Job.					

Continuation

C.O = 1,15,82,361 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
p-32+33 Qty - 24 nos.					
@ Rs. 107.91 / each =					2590=00
(32)/45 Earthwork in excavation for foundation ---					
--- do --- do --- all					
complete job.					
p-33 Qty = 94.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 269.32 / cum =					25451=00
(33)/46 Providing RCC M15 (1:2:5) concrete for plain concrete in open --- do ---					
--- do --- all					
complete job					
p-33 Qty 9.45 m ³					
@ Rs. 5727.61 / cum =					54,126=00
(34)/47 Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4) in foundation complete					
--- do --- do ---					
--- all complete job.					
p-33 Qty = 91.569 m ³					
@ Rs. 6539.23 / cum =					5,98,791=00
(35)/48 Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete M-20 in ceiling ---					

Continuation

C.O = 1,22,63,319=00

Continuation